
 

 Aerial Work Platforms Spare Parts (Qatar Stock list) 

Sr 

no. Item Description 

1 JLGp-0060091 ACTUATOR,POTHOLE WELD 

2 JLGp-0140028 ALARM, (HORN) 

3 JLGp-0140030 ALARM, 

4 JLGp-0440135 BEARING, SLEEVE 2.00X2.25X .75 

5 JLGp-05120200 HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER 

6 JLGp-0641648 SCR CAP HH 5,.375-16X6.000 

7 JLGp-0641812 SCR CAP HH 5,.500-13X1.500 

8 JLGp-0682212 HEX HD CAP SCR 3/4-10X1 1/2 LG 

9 JLGp-0811616 SCREW,HEX FLANGE GR8 3/8X2.0LG 

10 JLGp-0840055 BOOT, 12 POSITION DT SERIES DE 

11 JLGp-0902414 BRKT,WELDMENT ROTATOR 

12 JLGp-0902874 BRKT,LATCH PAWL 

13 JLGp-0920118 BRAKE, MULTI-DISC 

14 JLGp-0960564 BUSHING, 2.51X 2.00 X 3.00 BRZ 

15 JLGp-0961893 BUSHING, 1.00 X 2.00 X 1.00 

16 JLGp-0961948 BUSHING, COMPOSITE 1 1/2" 

17 JLGp-0961977 BUSHING, 1.00 X1.12 X 1.25BRNZ 

18 JLGp-0962005 BUSHING, 1.00 X1.12 X 1.50PTFE 

19 JLGp-0962292 BUSHING,1"ID X 3/4" LONG GARMA 

20 JLGp-0962406 BUSHING,COMPOSITE 2.5" 

21 JLGp-0962411 BUSHING,COMPOSITE 2.5 IN 

22 JLGp-0962496 BUSHING, 1.25" COMPOSITE 

23 JLGp-1001091731 Ground module controller, RT model, 1001135570 

24 JLGp-1001092405 HOLDER,FUSE 

25 JLGp-1001092497 DECAL,NO PIPE RACK ALLOWED 

26 JLGp-1001101233 HOSE,RADIATOR TOP 

27 JLGp-1001114936 Tilt Sensor 

28 JLGp-1001118241 SEAL,KIT 

29 JLGp-1001118419 Controller,Lift Swing 

30 JLGp-1001120098 CABLE, CONTROL 1060896 36' JIB 

31 JLGp-1001120278 HARNESS,BOOM CYL ANGLE 

32 JLGp-1001129285 FUSE,MINI DIODE 

33 JLGp-1001135924 PIPE,RAD UP 

34 JLGp-1001143434 CYL,STEER 

35 JLGp-1001161403 PAD,AXLE SIDE 

36 JLGp-1001163767 CYL,JIB ASSY 

37 JLGp-1001164585 KIT(SERVICE),SEAL 

38 JLGp-1001169183 HOOD,450AJ FRONT 

39 JLGp-1001169611 PAD,POWER TRACK 



 

40 JLGp-1001170446 DECAL,PLATFORM DISPLAY 

41 JLGp-1001170838 LAMP, PANEL LED PCB ASSY 

42 JLGp-1001174326 KIT(SERVICE),SEAL 

43 JLGp-1001175887 SEAL,KIT 

44 JLGp-1001178139 CONTROL,CONTROL,LIFT/SWING 

45 JLGp-1001188843- SEAL,KIT CYL 

46 JLGp-1001189223 KIT(SERVICE),JIB ANGLE SENSOR 

47 JLGp-1001200848 SENSOR,ANGLE 

48 JLGp-1061034 CABLE,MANUAL DESCENT (150") 

49 JLGp-1600352 CONTROLLER, JOYSTICK P/Q150HAX 

50 JLGp-1682534 CYL, ROD WELDMT 

51 JLGp-1683059 CYL,HEAD 1.52 X5.62 X2.50 ALUM 

52 JLGp-1683759 CYL,LEVEL ROD WELDMENT, 300A 

53 JLGp-1683961 CYL,ROD WELD 

54 JLGp-1684126 CYL, ROD WELDMENT 

55 JLGp-1684176S Cyl. Rod Weldment 

56 JLGp-1701524 DECAL, SAFETY PROP (IT) 

57 JLGp-1704460 DECAL,DRIVE & STEER 

58 JLGp-1704574 DECAL,OUTRIGGER SELECT 

59 JLGp-1704588 DECAL,FUEL SELECT 

60 JLGp-1705037 DECAL,CAP(565KG)(DUAL EXT) 

61 JLGp-1705038 DECAL,MODEL(3394RT) 

62 JLGp-1705042 DECAL,MAX LOAD (JACKS) 

63 JLGp-1705084 DECAL,DECIBEL LEVEL 

64 JLGp-1705212 DECAL,LIGHT DISPLAY (CE) 

65 JLGp-1705460 DECAL,SKY POWER 

66 JLGp-1705912 DECAL, PLATFORM BOX 

67 JLGp-2120219 FILTER,ELEMENT FOR 2120218 

68 JLGp-2220373 ADPT,ST S JIC/ORB 8-8 FG 

69 JLGp-2420172 GAUGE, HOURMETER 

70 JLGp-2440043 GEAR, WORM 

71 JLGp-2440044 GEAR, WORM 

72 JLGp-2558640012 FUEL TANK CAP 

73 JLGp-2560176 HANDLE,GRAB 

74 JLGp-2600253 HINGE,.94X2.75X2.94 

75 JLGp-2600285 HINGE,SELF CLOSING 

76 JLGp-2646170010 LEVER 

77 JLGp-2646170027 BEEPER REMOTE CONTROL 

78 JLGp-26608200L ELECTRONIC BOARD 

79 JLGp-2680497 HOOD,TANK SIDE FRONT 

80 JLGp-27005200 DECALS KIT 

81 JLGp-2720333 HOSE, RADIATOR 1.75" 

82 JLGp-2720371 HOSE, RADIATOR 

83 JLGp-2760064 HOUSING, GEAR 

84 JLGp-2900477 KIT, SEAL 



 

85 JLGp-2900733 SEAL KIT-MOTOR 

86 JLGp-2900766 SEAL,KIT 0920081 

87 JLGp-2901103 KIT,SEAL 

88 JLGp-2901147 SEAL,KIT 

89 JLGp-2901148 SEAL,KIT 

90 JLGp-2901322 KIT,SEAL 

91 JLGp-2901461 KIT,SEAL 

92 JLGp-2901547 KIT, SEAL 

93 JLGp-2901805 KIT,SEAL 

94 JLGp-2901807 KIT,SEAL 

95 JLGp-2901810 KIT,SEAL 

96 JLGp-2901903 KIT,SEAL 

97 JLGp-2902044 KIT, SEAL 

98 JLGp-2902284 KIT, SEAL 

99 JLGp-2902409 KIT,SEAL 

100 JLGp-2940042S LATCH,FLUSH MT./SERVICE ONLY 

101 JLGp-2940113 LATCH, LIFT & TURN FLUSH MT 

102 JLGp-2940117 LATCH,HOOD 300AE 

103 JLGp-2940135 LATCH, SLAM, ROTARY PADDLE 

104 JLGp-2940173 LATCH,ROTARY 

105 JLGp-2940174 LATCH,T-HANDLE 

106 JLGp-3200183 MOUNT, ENG. RESILIENT 

107 JLGp-3220079 MUFFLER, 

108 JLGp-3252378 NAMEPLATE, CONSOLE LID (CE) 

109 JLGp-3300007-006 NUT-SPEC,T .750-16 WHEEL-QTY=6 

110 JLGp-3300106 NUT-SPEC, HX 5/8-18 WHEEL 

111 JLGp-3312002 NUT HEX,.625-11 LOW HT 

112 JLGp-3340453 PAD, .50 X 1.75 X 8.00 NYLTN 

113 JLGp-3340454 PAD, .25 X 1.31 X 4.88 BK-LN 

114 JLGp-3340595 PAD, WEAR - DRIVE AXLE 

115 JLGp-3340596 PAD, WEAR - STEER AXLE 

116 JLGp-3340837 PAD,2.50X6300X.75 UHMW 

117 JLGp-3340881 PAD,WEAR .62X2.50X6.00 UHMW 

118 JLGp-3340900 PAD,WEAR.75X4.50X9.38 UHMW GRN 

119 JLGp-3340907 Pad, 75x6.00x6.00UHMW 

120 JLGp-3340925 PAD,PUSH TUBE 

121 JLGp-3340927 PAD,BOOM REST 

122 JLGp-3380434S Panel,Molded-860SJ 

123 JLGp-3422860 PIN,EAR TOP BOOM 1.00X9.44 

124 JLGp-3423259 PIN,ARM PIVOT (SENSOR) 

125 JLGp-3450806 pin, cotter 

126 JLGp-3480267 PISTON, CYL 

127 JLGp-3572950 PLATE, RET. SHEAVE 

128 JLGp-3600289 ELECTRIC MOTOR PUMP ASSY. 

129 JLGp-3740063 RELAY, SPRING 



 

130 JLGp-3760368 RING, 3.00 X 4.25 X .12 A607 

131 JLGp-3760369 RING, 3.50 X 5.00 X .12 A607 

132 JLGp-3841013 (USE JLGp-3841013S) 

roller, rod USE JLGp-3841013S  

133 JLGp-3841258 ROD, .62 X .69 X 4.50 4140 

134 JLGp-3860059 ROLLER, EXT 3.06 X 1.12 POLY 

135 JLGp-3900259 SCREW,SOULDER 

136 JLGp-3931448 SCR CAP SOC HD .25-20 X 3.000 

137 JLGp-3931620 SCR CAP SOC HD .38-16 X 1.250 

138 JLGp-4071020 SHIM,.06X1.25X6.87 A569 

139 JLGp-4160026 SPRING, WASHER BELLEVILLE B1 

140 JLGp-4300092 STUD,.50-13.00-5.50 C1040 STL 

141 JLGp-4360092 switch, toggle 

142 JLGp-4360200 switch, toggle 

143 JLGp-4360202 switch, toggle 

144 JLGp-4360204 SWITCH, -TOGGLE 

145 JLGp-4360216 SWITCH, CIRCUIT BREAKER 

146 JLGp-4360266 SWITCH, LIMIT 

147 JLGp-4360301 SWITCH, LIMIT 

148 JLGp-4360462 SWITCH, POTENTIOMETER 

149 JLGp-4360579 SWITCH, ROLLER LEVER LIMIT 

150 JLGp-4360622 SWITCH, ROTARY TRANSDUCER 

151 JLGp-4400436 TANK, MOLDED FUEL TANK 

152 JLGp-4460481 TERMINAL, CONN PLUG 

153 JLGp-4460939 TERMINAL, 8 POS. DEUTSCH RECEP 

154 JLGp-4461007 TERMINAL,CONNECTOR 

155 JLGp-4565314S tube HAX 150 

156 JLGp-4640005 VALVE, NEEDLE 

157 JLGp-4640509 VALVE, HOLDING 

158 JLGp-4640999 VALVE,NON VENTED C/BAL 

159 JLGp-4641086 VALVE,HOLDING 5;1 

160 JLGp-4641188 VALVE, POPETT, 2-WAY N.C. 

161 JLGp-4641248 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 

162 JLGp-4641390 VALVE,CHECK W/THERMAL RELIEF 

163 JLGp-4641510 VALVE,FLOW DIVIDER 

164 

JLGp-4711600-100 : JLGp-4711600-100 : 

JLGp-4711600 Flat Washer 3/8" Narrow 

165 JLGp-4740263 WASHER,SPECIAL 

166 JLGp-4740538 WASHER-SPEC,THRUST,.125 

167 JLGp-4842046 WELD, SHAFT 

168 JLGp-4846558S WELD, POWER TRACK SUPPORT 

169 JLGp-4846689 WELD,LOWER JIB LINK 

170 JLGp-4891800 WSH HARD .50 .526 1.125 .187 

171 JLGp-4922466 HARNESS,MAIN BOOM CABLE(600SJ) 

172 JLGp-4922526 HARNESS, PLATFORM CONTROL BOX 



 

173 JLGp-4922636 CABLE, JUMPER BOOM LIFTS 

174 JLGp-70000107 KIT, SEAL 

175 JLGp-70000255 O-RING 

176 JLGp-70000260 O-RING 

177 JLGp-70000506 ASSY, 2FT. REPAIR SECTION 

178 JLGp-70000817 O-RING, COVER 

179 JLGp-70001353 E-PROM W/SOFTWARE 

180 JLGp-70001380 KIT, SEAL 

181 JLGp-70001996 KIT, REPAIR SECTION (4 LINKS) 

182 JLGp-70002225 KIT, SEAL 

183 JLGp-70002248 KIT, SEAL 

184 JLGp-7000265 STUD 

185 JLGp-7000282 WASHER 

186 JLGp-7000284 RETAINING RING 

187 JLGp-7000285 RETAINING RING 

188 JLGp-70003043 KIT, MAIN LIFT MODULE 

189 JLGp-70003614 KIT, HYDRAULIC FILTER 

190 JLGp-70003630 VALVE, FLOW SANDWICH 

191 JLGp-70003707 COIL 

192 JLGp-70003972 CARTRIDGE 

193 JLGp-7000417 SOLENOID COIL 

194 JLGp-7000418 SOLENOID COIL 

195 JLGp-70004585 CARTRIDGE 

196 JLGp-70004586 CARTRIDGE 

197 JLGp-70004926 CARTRIDGE, PLATFORM LIFT (USE 70007566) 

198 JLGp-7000548 coil 

199 JLGp-7001625 KIT, SEAL 

200 JLGp-7001629 GUIDE 

201 JLGp-7001988 RING GEAR FOR 2780097 

202 JLGp-7002320 NLA - SEAT 

203 JLGp-7002321 POPPET 

204 JLGp-7002322 SEAT 

205 JLGp-7002326 ORIFICE 

206 JLGp-7002328 SPRING 

207 JLGp-7002329 SPRING 

208 JLGp-7002450 COIL 

209 JLGp-70026995 PIPE KIT, W/GASKETS & SCREWS 

210 JLGp-70031387 IDLER ROLLER 

211 JLGp-7003647 COIL 

212 JLGp-7003719 TORSION SPRING 

213 JLGp-7003722 SLIDELOCK REPAIR KIT-RSG HANDL 

214 JLGp-7003791 ACTUATOR 

215 JLGp-7003792 GRIP HALF (PLASTIC) 

216 JLGp-7003973 HANDLE, HALF 

217 JLGp-7004821 GUIDE TUBE ASSY 



 

218 JLGp-7005881 SEAL KIT 

219 JLGp-7006133 MTG FEET 1180181 

220 JLGp-7006138 PIN ASSEMBLY 

221 JLGp-7006148 MOUNTING FEET 

222 JLGp-7006152 PIN KIT 

223 JLGp-7006153 ONE FOOT SECTION 

224 JLGp-7006191 REPAIR SECTION 

225 JLGp-7007689 LOCKWASHER 

226 JLGp-7009395 FACE SEALS KIT 

227 JLGp-7010412 BEARING NUT 

228 JLGp-7010488 GEAR, SUN 

229 JLGp-7010924 MOTOR, 24V. (OHIO) 

230 JLGp-7011112 KIT, SEAL 

231 JLGp-7011342 CARTRIDGE 

232 JLGp-7012339 COIL 

233 JLGp-7012367 SHIM 

234 JLGp-7012371 SPRING, INNER 

235 JLGp-7012925 SEAL KIT 

236 JLGp-7012944 COIL, 3 PRONG 

237 JLGp-7012995 CARTRIDGE/LESS COIL 

238 JLGp-7013753 KIT, BRUSH & SPRING 

239 JLGp-7016322 WIPER 

240 JLGp-7016519 REPAIR SECTION 

241 JLGp-7016530 REPAIR SECTION (8") 

242 JLGp-7017092 PIN, DOWEL 

243 JLGp-7017213 GUIDE 3.00 X 1.50 

244 JLGp-7017496 KIT, SEAL 

245 JLGp-7019111 BEARING, GEARHEAD 

246 JLGp-7020361 

KIT, COIL 12V FLYING LEAD  

 

! Part no longer serviceable From JLG !  

 

Alternative part available 

247 JLGp-7020365 KIT, SEAL 

248 JLGp-7020366 KIT, SEAL 

249 JLGp-7020530 ASSEMBLY, SWITCH 

250 JLGp-7020654 RELAY, 30AMP 

251 JLGp-7021341 RING, SNAP 

252 JLGp-7022818 ASSEMBLY, POTENTIOMETER 

253 JLGp-7023983 CARTRIDGE 

254 JLGp-7024194 KIT, BRAKE SEAL 

255 JLGp-7024369 KIT, 24" REPAIR SECTION 

256 JLGp-7024375 ELEMENT, FILTER 

257 JLGp-7024571 COIL 

258 JLGp-7024572 CARTRIDGE 



 

259 JLGp-7024732 STUD 

260 JLGp-7024856 COIL 

261 JLGp-7024931 RING, SNAP 

262 JLGp-7026018 PLUG, CAVITY 

263 JLGp-7026072 KIT, SEAL ... 

264 JLGp-7026107 KIT, SEAL ... 

265 JLGp-7026503 RING 

266 JLGp-7026507 PLUG, W/O-RING 

267 JLGp-7026508 PLUNGER, VALVE BLK 

268 JLGp-7026692 VALVE, SOLENOID  USE 70007939 

269 JLGp-7026693 KIT, SEAL 

270 JLGp-7027204 VALVE, RELIEF 

271 JLGp-7027795 (USE DEUp-02959621) Deutz EMR2 Control Module 

272 JLGp-80613008 GREASE FITTING 

273 JLGp-91414050 KIT, SEAL 

274 JLGp-H000013 OIL-LEVEL INDICATOR SIGHT GLAS 

275 JLGp-H000570 SHIMS FOR PRESSURE SWITCH 

276 GENp-101277GT VALVE.RELIEF.2100 PSI***) 

277 GENp-101920GT GUIDE.ALUMINUM EXTRUSION) 

278 GENp-101921GT GUIDE.ALUMINUM EXTRUSION) 

279 GENp-104940GT HARNESS,LOAD SENSE,EXTENSION 

280 GENp-105109GT TURNSWITCH ACTUATOR.JOYSTICK**) 

281 GENp-105115GT KIT.JOYSTICK STEER SWITCH) 

282 GENp-105171GT KIT.JOYSTICK ENABLE SWITCH) 

283 GENp-105193GT CLIP.CABLEBRIDGE.GS32/46) 

284 GENp-105548GT KIT,MINI LIFT CYL SEAL 

285 GENp-106125GT SEAL KIT, BRAKE, 4HP 

286 GENp-106532GT Seal Kit 

287 GENp-106843GT U-BOLT.1/4-20.SQUARE 3.5X3.5) 

288 GENp-107717GT ASSY,FOUR LINK CABLE TRACK*** 

289 GENp-107752GT Valve Proportional (S85) 

290 GENp-107816GT VALVE,PROPORTIONAL 3 POS 4 WY* 

291 GENp-107830GT Subassy, Steer  sensor 

292 GENp-111778GT COIL.10V DC 

293 GENp-112543GT entry gate latch Genie 5390/71271 

294 GENp-121650GT Injection, 10 Degree Limit Cam 

295 GENp-1255271GT SEAL KIT (823060) 

296 GENp-1256679GT Nut 

297 GENp-1256725GT Pcba, Pcon Std, Prop Lift GN1256725 (GN1256725) 

298 GENp-1261835GT Screw 

299 GENp-1262407GT WELDMENT. PIN. 1.75DIA X 4.375LG) 

300 GENp-1268809GT Coupler, Splined, 9tooth, 300 long - GS3246 

301 GENp-1270697GT Pump, Gear 3369RT 

302 GENp-1274322GT NUT,NYLOCK FLG,3/8-16,F,ZAG 

303 GENp-1278840GT Kit Timing link cam 



 

304 GENp-128203GT Toggle Switch, 128203GT 

305 GENp-133205GT Decal, Label Electro Hazard 

306 GENp-137692GT GCON, GR/GRC/GS 

307 GENp-139598GT BOOT,JOYSTICK 

308 GENp-139832GT Primary Up & down Limit switch S65 

309 GENp-146058GT Seal kit (89534) Level Cylinder S-105 

310 GENp-146059GT Seal Kit (121140) 

311 GENp-146060GT Seal Kit, Master Cylinder (121236) S-85 

312 GENp-148389GT Guage Fuel 

313 GENp-19506GT HOUR METER, 10-80 VOLTS*** 

314 GENp-21142GT Seal Kit (W1B) Torque Hubs 

315 GENp-22446GT SPRING-CHOKE RETURN. 

316 GENp-226802GT GAS SPRING.20LB.12 EXTENDED) 

317 GENp-227515GT Foot Switch Assy, Genie S-105, 120, 125 & Z-135 

318 GENp-229086GT FIXING SCREWS 

319 GENp-25284GT ROD END,.375 X 2.25*** 

320 GENp-28161GT DECAL.WARN.CRUSH HAZARD HAND) 

321 GENp-29764GT NUT.NYLOCK.1-8) 

322 GENp-30810GT SWITCH PRESSURE 

323 GENp-32675GT SEAL KIT,SUNSTRAND 

324 GENp-35974GT SCREW.HHC.1-8 X 7 GRD.2) 

325 GENp-36388GT Bumper, rubber S85 

326 GENp-39346GT 

Valve Solenoid 12V Solenoid Valve 

3Pos,4Way(Sv08-4745D) (GN3 

327 GENp-43179GT Fuse 500 Amp, Very Fast Acting / 45Z 

328 GENp-44168GT VALVE.SOLENOID.3POS 4WAY) 

329 GENp-44174GT Nut-Coil Short (S65) 

330 GENp-44178GT VALVE.CHECK.5 PSI**) 

331 GENp-44216GT VALVE,SHUTTLE 

332 GENp-44225GT SEAL KIT. VALVE) 

333 GENp-45209GT Wear Pad 4x2x.5 w/insert 

334 GENp-45495GT Screw, SHC, 5/8-11 x 3.00 A574 

335 GENp-47092GT ORIFICE DISC..046.GREEN) 

336 GENp-48647GT VALVE.COUNTERBALANCE.3500 PSI*) 

337 GENp-50481GT VALVE.COUNTERBALANCE.3500 PSI) 

338 GENp-52464GT BREATHER CAP ASSEMBLY. GS68) 

339 GENp-52906GT VALVE-RELIEF.3200 PSI) 

340 GENp-54432GT Lanyard  Lynch Pin Assy 

341 GENp-55185GT Bearing FLG-2.25X1.75X0.75 

342 GENp-55484GT RETAINER, GS68 O/R FOOTPAD*** 

343 GENp-56680GT SCREW.SHC.1/2-13 X 4.50 ZINC) 

344 GENp-58566GT Filter Head 

345 GENp-60313GT CABLE TRACK.STEEL 60 LINKS**) 

346 GENp-60693GT SPRING.URETHANE.1 ID X 2.00 LG) 

347 GENp-60745GT Shim, Galvanized Steer Yoke 



 

348 GENp-61203-SGT PLATE.URETHANE SPRING) 

349 GENp-61304GT Shim-Genie S125/122248 

350 GENp-61305GT Shim-Genie S125/122249 

351 GENp-61307GT Shim, Inner Axle Wear Pad 

352 GENp-61310-SGT Plate, Axle Wear Steel 

353 GENp-61591-SGT WELDMENT.URETHANE SPRING CUP) 

354 GENp-62320GT Repair Link/Single-Genie S125 

355 GENp-62322GT Repair Link Set ( 60313 ) 4 Link 

356 GENp-62323GT VALVE.DIFFERENTIAL SENSE110PSI) 

357 GENp-62346GT 

Valve-Flow Regulator-2.0 Gpm Gn62346 

(Gn62346) 

358 GENp-62815GT VALVE,SOLENOID,2POS 3 WAY*** 

359 GENp-63348GT Seal Kit, Cylinder 

360 GENp-65061GT Cosmetic Genie 

361 GENp-6564GT Shim Washer 

362 GENp-66813GT Button , Push Black W/Seal 

363 GENp-72816GT DECAL,NOTICE,MAX CAP,1500 LBS 

364 GENp-75116GT SEAL KIT.TURNTABL.ROT.MOTOR*) 

365 GENp-77246GT SEAL KIT,SWING MOTOR*** 

366 GENp-77410GT Valve, Counterbalance, 1500PSI 

367 GENp-77515GT SEAL KIT.PRIM LIFT CYL 

368 GENp-78674GT LEVEL SENSOR,LS60,BLUE,2X3** 

369 GENp-79355GT PLUG.TUBE.SQ 1.50X.065) 

370 GENp-82238GT Decal,PlatformControl Panel - ALM - C1-03 

371 GENp-82366GT DECAL. LABEL - CHEVRON RANDO) 

372 GENp-824030GT NUT. TL FLG. 3/4-10. G. ZAG) 

373 GENp-824051GT SEAL KIT,SWING DRIVE 

374 GENp-82418GT Label Ground Control Panel 

375 GENp-826779GT Valve, Shuttle 

376 GENp-82824GT DECAL 

377 GENp-84108GT VALVE,PROP,N.C.,PRIORITY STYLE 

378 GENp-84109GT VALVE,DIR,#10 SAE,3POS 

379 GENp-8638GT toggle switch 

380 GENp-87296GT Seal Kit Steer Cylinder 

381 GENp-88096PGT Forming Retract Limit Swith 

382 GENp-94203GT Seal Kit, 94203GT (Jib Cylinder) 

383 GENp-94616GT Valve 160PSI GN94616 (GN94616) 

384 GENp-94980GT Sensor, Dual Output Angle 

385 GENp-96309GT POTHOLE HARNESS ASSEMBLY 

386 GENp-97373GT SPACER.COIL) 

387 GENp-T107366GT ASSY.LIM.SW.ACTUATOR BLOCK) 

388 GENp-T112457GT DIESEL CAP GS3369 

389 GN824027 Nut TL FLG 1/4-20 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


